

Title Suit 248/2024
Present: Ankana Roy
J.O. Code- WB01583

Order No.15

Dated 02-06-2026

6 Today is fixed for fresh step with correct address upon defendant no
by plaintiff as last chance.

Defendant no 2 files lawyer's hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for time to take step on the ground
stated there in.

Heard. Considered prayer is allowed as special last chance I.d n.o.

no 6 by plaintiff as special last chance I.d n.o.
Fix 17-08-2026 for fresh step with correct address upon defendant

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-Ankana Roy
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia